

2023-2024 FEE SCHEDULE

TEXTBOOK, PARKING FEES:

BUILDING / GRADE	FEE PER STUDENT
Elementary/Intermediate (K-6 th Grade)	\$60 Textbook Rental
Junior High School (7 th -8 th)	\$65 Textbook Rental
High School (9 th -12 th Grade) \$65 Textbook Rental	
	\$40 Parking Pass ¹

NUTRITION PRICES:

BUILDING / GRADE	BREAKFAST	LUNCH	
Elementary/Intermediate (K-6 th Grade)	2.25	3.20	
Junior High (7 th -8 th Grade)	2.25	3.25	
High School (9th-12th Grade)	2.25	3.25	
ADDITIONAL NUTRITION FEES			
3.20	Extra Entree:2.00	.60	
Adult (Parents, Staff, etc.)	2.50	4.84	

OPTIONAL TRANSPORTATION FEES:

Yearly Bus Pass

Yearly Bus Pass	\$250 per student
-----------------	-------------------

Optional bus service for those who live less than 2 miles (K-8th) or 3 miles (9th-12th) from school.



OTHER OPTIONAL FEES1:

High School/MS Activity Pass	\$50 per student
Family Activity Pass	\$225 per family
65+ Senior Activity Pass (Resident)	Free (Contact HS office)
Grandparent Activity Pass (Non-Resident) ²	\$75
Adult Activity Pass ³	\$100
Activity Tickets (Excludes Play/Variety Show & Musical)	\$6 per adult &/or student
Play/Variety Show/Musical Tickets – Reserved/Special Seating	\$10
Play/Variety Show/Musical Tickets – General Admission	\$5
9 th / JV Entry Gate Fee	\$4 per adult &/or student
MS Entry Gate Fee	\$4 per adult &/or student

¹ Free and reduced application does not apply to the parking pass and "other optional fees"

² Activity pass allows admission to grandparent(s) in one household

³ Activity pass allows admission to pass holder +1 guest